


	
	
	Omental Adipose Tissue
	Subcutaneous Adipose Tissue

	
	
	Mean
	SEM
	Mean 
	SEM

	Lean
	Women
	3.79x10-6 a
	7.47x10-7
	3.16x10-5 b
	1.38x10-5

	
	Men
	1.127x10-6 
	4.49x10-7
	1.42x10-5 c
	6.35x10-6

	Obese
	Women
	1.10x10-5
	9.98x10-6
	4,13x10-5
	4.37x10-5

	
	Men
	9.41x10-5
	2.05x10-6
	4.13x10-5 d
	3.85x10-6




Table S1

